
County 

Name
Precinct VUID Voter Name Election Name Ballot Date

BOSQUE 2 1042110614
AVILES,MARICELA 

ALVARADO

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

06/02/2025

BOSQUE 2 1018460972 BRITT,KATHLEEN BIBBY

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

05/29/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042009212 CLARK,DAUTHA LOU

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

05/28/2025

BOSQUE 2 2162895605
HUEY,MACKENZIE 

DANIELLE

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

05/29/2025

BOSQUE 2 1168721613 JOHNS,JIMMY LEE

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

05/28/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042034560 JOHNS,MARY LOUISE

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

05/27/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042014311 JOHNS,ROSE MARY

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

05/28/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042037894 JOHNS,SHARON KAY

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

05/27/2025

BOSQUE 2 1198926948
MOSER,CHRISTOPHER 

ALAN

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

06/03/2025



BOSQUE 2 1208500138 RODRIGUEZ,BERNARDO M

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

06/02/2025

BOSQUE 2 1208500117
RODRIGUEZ,JOANN 

TORRES

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

06/02/2025

BOSQUE 2 2136165081
WEATHERFORD,DALTON 

KETH

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF MORGAN 

RUNOFF

06/02/2025


